

70 Ct. Cases 43/2022
BSES RAJDHANI POWER LTD Vs. NISHA SOLANKI W/O
RAVINDER SOLANKI (BINDA PUR)

29.01.2025

Present: Sh. Ashutosh Kumar, AR for the complainant.

Ld. Counsel for BSES.

Accused absent.

Be awaited for appearance of accused till 12:30 PM.

(Vinod Kumar Meena)
ASJ : Special Electricity Court
Dwarka Courts, New Delhi

At 12:30 PM

Present: Ld. Counsel for BSES.

Accused absent.

Sh. Manoj Yadav, Ld counsel for accused.

Memo of appearance filed. Taken on record.

Put up for appearance of accused, consideration on bail
and notice on **03.03.2025**.

(Vinod Kumar Meena)
ASJ : Special Electricity Court
Dwarka Courts, New Delhi
29.01.2025